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number name and first name nat. club
AUSTEN Ross AUS
LELION Jean CAN
BUSTOS Joaquin CHI
GARCIA Juan Pablo CHI
GONZALEZ Rodrigo CHI
HERMOSILLA Cristopher CHI
JURADO SOSSA Santiago COL
LOVRIC Ivan CRO MK SPLIT
ONDRUSEK Radek CZE KS SK ZLIN

356 YANEZ Adrian ESP VCE-VA
351 ROBERT Julien FRA AUVERGNE TE
306 GROVER Ellliott GBR HAVERSTOCK FC
23 SCHMIER Robert GER HEIDELBERGER FC TSG
88 DR BARTÓKI-GÖNCZY Balázs HUN AVA
61 CSERE Bence HUN BALATON
88 CSÉRI Soma HUN BALATON
16 CZIRÁKI Bálint HUN BALATON
88 GÁRDOS Tamás HUN BALATON
88 NAGY Géza HUN BALATON
88 RAFFAI Kristóf HUN BALATON
1 SIKLÓSI Gergely HUN BALATON

60 SZABÓ Ádám HUN BALATON
6 CHO TAEUN Sándor HUN BHSE

47 HOSSZÚ Dániel HUN BHSE
LIPTAY Ádám HUN BHSE

55 LUGONES JESUS Andres HUN BHSE
2 SOMFAI Péter HUN BHSE

51 SZABÓ Illés HUN BHSE
SZÉP Balázs HUN BHSE

12 ANDRÁSFI Tibor HUN BVSC
22 DEBNÁR Gergely HUN BVSC
33 DUDÁS Balázs HUN BVSC
74 FATSAR Ágoston HUN BVSC
26 HAMAR Balázs HUN BVSC
61 KARDOS Bence HUN BVSC
48 KLIS Krisztián HUN BVSC
20 KOMÁROMY- POROS Csongor HUN BVSC
40 MESTYANEK Máté HUN BVSC
88 NÉMETH Viktor HUN BVSC

109 PAKSY Gábor HUN BVSC
29 SZABÓ Tamás HUN BVSC

150 MIKÓ Domonkos HUN CSEPEL
35 VERESS Dániel HUN DVE
49 KUKLA Miklós HUN ÉTC
55 REGÕCZI Péter HUN ÉTC

HORVÁTH Zsombor HUN FLESS
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number name and first name nat. club
112 KOLCZONAY Balázs HUN FLESS
112 RIPKA András HUN FLESS
112 NAGY Balázs HUN HIPERAKTÍV

HEGEDÛS László HUN KRVSE
BERECZKI Richárd HUN KSI
BRUCKMANN Gergõ HUN KSI

55 REGÕS Gergely HUN KSI
BURÁS Dávid HUN MTK

70 CSISZÉR Ferenc HUN MTK
112 HORVÁTH Ákos HUN MTK
59 ID. CSISZÉR Ferenc HUN MTK
21 PÁSZTOR Csaba HUN MTK
30 STUBNYA Márton HUN MTK
7 SZÉNYI Péter HUN MTK

88 SZLACHÁNYI Samu HUN MTK
UJVÁRI András HUN MTK

46 DEÁK István HUN NKESE
44 HALMAI Ottó HUN NKESE
43 SAMU Péter HUN NKESE

BURCSIK Barnabás HUN OMS-TATA
DOBOS Ferenc HUN OMS-TATA

24 ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik HUN OMS-TATA
102 HORVÁTH Norbert HUN OMS-TATA

KASZA Róbert HUN OMS-TATA
KOVÁCS Gergely HUN OMS-TATA
KOVÁCS László HUN OMS-TATA
SALGA Gergõ HUN OMS-TATA
TAMÁS József HUN OMS-TATA
STROBL Krisztián HUN ÖTTUSA
TELEK Máté HUN ÖTTUSA
VARGA Ádám HUN ÖTTUSA

106 CZUPRÁK Zsolt HUN PILISCSABAI SE
105 KORMOS Csaba HUN PILISCSABAI SE

3 BERTA Dániel HUN PTE-PEAC
8 PETERDI András HUN PTE-PEAC

45 BENDE Bence HUN SZOMBATHELY
112 SÁNTHA Máté HUN SZOMBATHELY

HÁDER Roland HUN SZVSZSE
SZÜCS Dániel HUN SZVSZSE

83 TURI Gergõ HUN TÖREKVÉS
127 DEMETER Bence HUN TSC
108 DEMETER Gergely HUN TSC
88 FARKAS Martin HUN TSC
84 FRÖHLICH Tamás HUN TSC
79 HARANGOZÓ Bence HUN TSC

112 KAPUI Bálint HUN TSC
KATONA Ferenc Bálint HUN TSC
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104 MÁLITS István HUN TSC

9 BAKOS Bálint HUN VASAS
17 BÁNYAI Botond HUN VASAS
4 BÁNYAI Zsombor HUN VASAS

38 BERTA Botond HUN VASAS
10 BUTA Levente HUN VASAS
18 FENYVESI Csaba HUN VASAS
77 FÓTI Adorján HUN VASAS
54 HIDVÉGI Gergõ HUN VASAS
23 JAKOVÁC Gergely HUN VASAS
61 KALICZA Mihály HUN VASAS
11 KOCH Máté HUN VASAS
69 LÓRÁND Ádám HUN VASAS
14 NAGY Dávid HUN VASAS
26 NAGY Marcell HUN VASAS

PEREI Botond HUN VASAS
88 RÉGELY András HUN VASAS

SÁROSDI Soma HUN VASAS
41 SÁRVÁRI Merse HUN VASAS

112 SPALEK András HUN VASAS
ZSAKAY Balázs HUN VASAS
BÚS Dániel Sándor HUN VERESEGYHÁZ

42 SZAKMÁRY Nándor HUN VERESEGYHÁZ
67 SZAKMÁRY Sándor HUN VERESEGYHÁZ

PIATTI Enrico ITA
195 VAN NUNEN David NED PALLOS UTRECHT
215 TULEN Rafael NED SC DEN BOSCH

TULEN Tristan NED SC DEN BOSCH
100 PAVEL Claudiu Marian ROU CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO
61 DABIJA Adrian ROU CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
81 NEGRAIA Bogdan ROU CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

MACSKA Adam ROU CS SATU MARE
OROIAN Alex ROU CS SATU MARE

225 GAVRILUT Daniel ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
MACELARU Dan ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI

328 TIRMAN Sebastian ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
MILIC Marko SRB
NIKOLIC Danilo SRB
SZABO Karol SVK SLOVENSKY KORD
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page 1/1

132 fencers

1 poules: round

132 fencers
22 poules of 6
Separation by : clubs, countries
94 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 94 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:10    piste No  1
Referee: FERDINÁNDY Györgyi HUN VASAS

V/M ind. HS rank
MÁLITS István TSC HUN  4  V  V  1  V 0,600 -2 20 3
ROBERT Julien AUVERGNE TE FRA  V  2  V  V  0 0,600 -4 17 4
SIKLÓSI Gergely BALATON HUN  4  V  3  V  V 0,600 6 22 1
DABIJA Adrian CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU  4  4  V  V  V 0,600 2 23 2
KASZA Róbert OMS-TATA HUN  V  3  2  4  V 0,400 1 19 5
ID. CSISZÉR Ferenc MTK HUN  4  V  2  4  2 0,200 -3 17 6

Poule No 2    10:10    piste No  2
Referee: BÉKEFI Dániel HUN OMS-TATA

V/M ind. HS rank
YANEZ Adrian VCE-VA ESP  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 25 1
REGÕS Gergely KSI HUN  0  4  3  V  4 0,200 -6 16 5
TIRMAN Sebastian CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU  2  V  3  V  3 0,400 -5 18 4
SOMFAI Péter BHSE HUN  4 V4  V  V  V 0,800 10 23 2
KARDOS Bence BVSC HUN  4  3  4  2  1 0,000 -11 14 6
SÁROSDI Soma VASAS HUN  3  V  V  0  V 0,600 0 18 3

Poule No 3    10:10    piste No  3
Referee: MARKOVICS György HUN BALATON

V/M ind. HS rank
NIKOLIC Danilo SRB  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 10 23 2
REGÕCZI Péter ÉTC HUN  2  3  1  1  0 0,000 -18 7 6
SZÉP Balázs BHSE HUN  0  V  4  0  0 0,200 -14 9 5
KALICZA Mihály VASAS HUN  4  V  V  1  3 0,400 -2 18 4
BERTA Dániel PTE-PEAC HUN V4  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1
GROVER Ellliott HAVERSTOCK FC GBR  3  V  V  V  0 0,600 5 18 3

Poule No 4    10:10    piste No  4
Referee: PATÓCS Zsolt HUN SZOMBATHELY

V/M ind. HS rank
SALGA Gergõ OMS-TATA HUN  1  V  4  V  3 0,400 -2 18 3
BÁNYAI Zsombor VASAS HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 25 1
GAVRILUT Daniel CS UNEFS BUCURESTI ROU  3  2  3  V  2 0,200 -8 15 6
AUSTEN Ross AUS  V  1  V  3  1 0,400 -7 15 5
CSERE Bence BALATON HUN  2  2  3  V  V 0,400 -4 17 4
LUGONES JESUS Andres BHSE HUN  V  2  V  V  3 0,600 4 20 2

Poule No 5    10:10    piste No  5
Referee: NEDECZKY György HUN BVSC

V/M ind. HS rank
HIDVÉGI Gergõ VASAS HUN  V  V  4  3  0 0,400 -1 17 3
SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ HUN  2 V4  V  0  3 0,400 -5 14 4
MACELARU Dan CS UNEFS BUCURESTI ROU  1  3  3  V  3 0,200 -8 15 6
UJVÁRI András MTK HUN  V  2  V  2  2 0,400 -6 16 5
CHO TAEUN Sándor BHSE HUN  V  V  4  V  V 0,800 11 24 1
TULEN Rafael SC DEN BOSCH NED  V V4  V  V  3 0,800 9 22 2
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Poule No 6    10:10    piste No  6
Referee: FRAIMANN Dániel HUN OMS-TATA

V/M ind. HS rank
VAN NUNEN David PALLOS UTRECHT NED  4  V  3  V  4 0,400 1 21 5
SZABÓ Illés BHSE HUN  V  4  1  3  2 0,200 -9 15 6
PIATTI Enrico ITA  1  V V4  2  V 0,600 -2 17 3
SZÉNYI Péter MTK HUN  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 10 23 1
LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS HUN  4  V  V  4  4 0,400 2 22 4
STROBL Krisztián ÖTTUSA HUN  V  V  2  1  V 0,600 -2 18 2

Poule No 7    10:10    piste No  7
Referee: TAKÁCS Csaba HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KUKLA Miklós ÉTC HUN  3  3  1  0  3 0,000 -15 10 6
PETERDI András PTE-PEAC HUN  V  3  V  V  2 0,600 0 20 3
CSISZÉR Ferenc MTK HUN  V  V  V  2  1 0,600 -1 18 4
DEMETER Bence TSC HUN  V  4  3  4  2 0,200 -3 18 5
PEREI Botond VASAS HUN  V  3  V  V  2 0,600 4 20 2
LELION Jean CAN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1

Poule No 8    10:10    piste No  8
Referee: LASZTOVICZA Máté HUN BALATON

V/M ind. HS rank
KOVÁCS László OMS-TATA HUN  1  V  3  V  2 0,400 -4 16 5
BAKOS Bálint VASAS HUN  V  3  2  V  V 0,600 3 20 3
OROIAN Alex CS SATU MARE ROU  4  V  2  V  3 0,400 -3 19 4
HARANGOZÓ Bence TSC HUN V4  V  V  V  2 0,800 6 21 2
MIKÓ Domonkos CSEPEL HUN  2  2  4  3  2 0,000 -12 13 6
KLIS Krisztián BVSC HUN  V  4  V  V  V 0,800 10 24 1

Poule No 9    10:10    piste No  9
Referee: CSIKÓS Attila HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SÁNTHA Máté SZOMBATHELY HUN  3  3  1  V  1 0,200 -11 13 6
FATSAR Ágoston BVSC HUN  V  4  V  V  2 0,600 1 21 3
MILIC Marko SRB  V  V  0  V  2 0,600 -2 17 4
BUTA Levente VASAS HUN  V  3 V3  V  V 0,800 7 21 1
TELEK Máté ÖTTUSA HUN  4  4  4  4  V 0,200 -2 21 5
HOSSZÚ Dániel BHSE HUN  V  V  V  4  3 0,600 7 22 2

Poule No 10    10:10    piste No  10
Referee: DIERA Ferenc HUN BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
KOCH Máté VASAS HUN  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 6 23 1
GONZALEZ Rodrigo CHI  3  4  1  V  2 0,200 -8 15 6
DEÁK István NKESE HUN  V  V  V  3  4 0,600 3 22 3
BRUCKMANN Gergõ KSI HUN  4  V  2  V  4 0,400 0 20 4
NEGRAIA Bogdan CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU  3  3  V  4  2 0,200 -6 17 5
HORVÁTH Norbert OMS-TATA HUN  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 5 22 2
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Poule No 11    10:10    piste No  11
Referee: SZENTIRMAY Rita HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
BENDE Bence SZOMBATHELY HUN  V V4  V  V  V 1,000 10 24 1
ANDRÁSFI Tibor BVSC HUN  4  V  V  2  3 0,400 -1 19 3
FÓTI Adorján VASAS HUN  3  3  V  V  1 0,400 -5 17 5
HÁDER Roland SZVSZSE HUN  2  2  4  2  3 0,000 -12 13 6
NAGY Balázs HIPERAKTÍV HUN  2  V  4  V  0 0,400 -3 16 4
TULEN Tristan SC DEN BOSCH NED  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 11 23 2

Poule No 12    10:10    piste No  12
Referee: DIERA Marcell HUN BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
LOVRIC Ivan MK SPLIT CRO  4  V  V  V  4 0,600 6 23 2
NAGY Dávid VASAS HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
SZÜCS Dániel SZVSZSE HUN  4  0  V  1  3 0,200 -11 13 6
TURI Gergõ TÖREKVÉS HUN  2  2  4  V  V 0,400 -4 18 4
HALMAI Ottó NKESE HUN  1  1  V  3  V 0,400 -2 15 3
RIPKA András FLESS HUN  V  3  V  4  1 0,400 -4 18 4

Poule No 13    10:10    piste No  13
Referee: BUDAI István HUN BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
FRÖHLICH Tamás TSC HUN  4  3  3  0  V 0,200 -8 15 5
SAMU Péter NKESE HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 25 1
ONDRUSEK Radek KS SK ZLIN CZE  V  2  V  1  V 0,600 0 18 3
HORVÁTH Zsombor FLESS HUN  V  4  2  1  V 0,400 -5 17 4
CZIRÁKI Bálint BALATON HUN  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 14 22 2
SPALEK András VASAS HUN  3  3  3  4  1 0,000 -11 14 6

Poule No 14    10:10    piste No  14
Referee: PARTALI Csaba HUN HIPERAKTÍV

V/M ind. HS rank
SZAKMÁRY Nándor VERESEGYHÁZ HUN  V  4  3  V  V 0,600 4 22 2
SZLACHÁNYI Samu MTK HUN  4  3  4  V  V 0,400 1 21 4
BÁNYAI Botond VASAS HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 25 1
BERECZKI Richárd KSI HUN  V  V  2  V  4 0,600 1 21 3
PAKSY Gábor BVSC HUN  1  4  2  3  3 0,000 -12 13 6
GARCIA Juan Pablo CHI  3  1  3  V  V 0,400 -5 17 5

Poule No 15    10:10    piste No  15
Referee: MOLNÁR Petra HUN OMS-TATA

V/M ind. HS rank
SZABO Karol SLOVENSKY KORD SVK  3  1  V  4  4 0,200 -6 17 5
RAFFAI Kristóf BALATON HUN  V  3  V  1  1 0,400 -7 15 4
HORVÁTH Ákos MTK HUN  V  V  V  2  1 0,600 5 18 3
HEGEDÛS László KRVSE HUN  3  4  4  1  2 0,000 -11 14 6
FENYVESI Csaba VASAS HUN  V  V V3  V  V 1,000 14 23 1
MESTYANEK Máté BVSC HUN  V  V V2  V  1 0,800 5 18 2
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Poule No 16    11:40    piste No  1
Referee: TAKÁCS Csaba HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SÁRVÁRI Merse VASAS HUN  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 8 23 2
KOMÁROMY- POROS Csongor BVSC HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
KAPUI Bálint TSC HUN  1  1  2  V  1 0,200 -12 10 5
HERMOSILLA Cristopher CHI  2  3  V  V  2 0,400 -3 17 4
KOVÁCS Gergely OMS-TATA HUN  4  2  2  3  1 0,000 -13 12 6
CSÉRI Soma BALATON HUN  3  1  V  V  V 0,600 5 19 3

Poule No 17    11:40    piste No  2
Referee: LASZTOVICZA Máté HUN BALATON

V/M ind. HS rank
TAMÁS József OMS-TATA HUN  1  4  V  1  2 0,200 -11 13 5
KOLCZONAY Balázs FLESS HUN  V  V  V  3  3 0,600 5 21 3
JURADO SOSSA Santiago COL  V  4  V  3  3 0,400 0 20 4
NÉMETH Viktor BVSC HUN  4  1  1  3  2 0,000 -14 11 6
BERTA Botond VASAS HUN  V  V  V  V  0 0,800 5 20 2
PÁSZTOR Csaba MTK HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1

Poule No 18    11:40    piste No  3
Referee: BUDAI István HUN BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
BUSTOS Joaquin CHI  2  3  3  4  V 0,200 -6 17 5
DEMETER Gergely TSC HUN  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 5 21 2
RÉGELY András VASAS HUN  V  4  1  1  V 0,400 -3 16 4
VERESS Dániel DVE HUN  V  3  V  3  V 0,600 6 21 3
DEBNÁR Gergely BVSC HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
BURÁS Dávid MTK HUN  3  2  1  1  1 0,000 -17 8 6

Poule No 19    11:40    piste No  4
Referee: DIERA Marcell HUN BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
SZABÓ Ádám BALATON HUN  3  1  V  1  2 0,200 -10 12 5
FARKAS Martin TSC HUN  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 7 21 2
NAGY Marcell VASAS HUN  V  V  V V1 V4 1,000 11 20 1
BURCSIK Barnabás OMS-TATA HUN  2  3  4  4  1 0,000 -11 14 6
SCHMIER Robert HEIDELBERGER FC TSG GER  V  1  0  V  V 0,600 1 16 3
MACSKA Adam CS SATU MARE ROU  V  2  3  V  4 0,400 2 19 4

Poule No 20    11:40    piste No  5
Referee: DIERA Ferenc HUN BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
JAKOVÁC Gergely VASAS HUN  V  3  V  V  3 0,600 2 21 3
GÁRDOS Tamás BALATON HUN  4  4  V  V  V 0,600 4 23 2
DUDÁS Balázs BVSC HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 25 1
KATONA Ferenc Bálint TSC HUN  3  4  2  2  V 0,200 -7 16 5
DOBOS Ferenc OMS-TATA HUN  3  2  1  V  3 0,200 -8 14 6
CZUPRÁK Zsolt PILISCSABAI SE HUN V4  3  4  3  V 0,400 -2 19 4
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Poule No 21    11:40    piste No  6
Referee: MARKOVICS György HUN BALATON

V/M ind. HS rank
DR BARTÓKI-GÖNCZY Balázs AVA HUN  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 5 23 3
SZABÓ Tamás BVSC HUN  4  V  3  4  4 0,200 -1 20 5
BÚS Dániel Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ HUN  3  1  1  2  4 0,000 -14 11 6
ZSAKAY Balázs VASAS HUN  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 7 23 2
ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik OMS-TATA HUN  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 8 23 1
KORMOS Csaba PILISCSABAI SE HUN  3  V  V  4  1 0,400 -5 18 4

Poule No 22    11:40    piste No  7
Referee: PATÓCS Zsolt HUN SZOMBATHELY

V/M ind. HS rank
PAVEL Claudiu Marian CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO ROU  2  2  4  0 V4 0,200 -11 12 5
STUBNYA Márton MTK HUN  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 12 22 2
HAMAR Balázs BVSC HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 25 1
VARGA Ádám ÖTTUSA HUN  V  0  1  2  1 0,200 -15 9 6
NAGY Géza BALATON HUN  V  2  0  V  4 0,400 -1 16 3
LIPTAY Ádám BHSE HUN  3  1  1  V  V 0,400 -4 15 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 132 fencers)

page 1/3

rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 HAMAR Balázs BVSC HUN 1,000 19 25 qualifier
2 BERTA Dániel PTE-PEAC HUN 1,000 19 24 qualifier
3 BÁNYAI Zsombor VASAS HUN 1,000 17 25 qualifier
4 DEBNÁR Gergely BVSC HUN 1,000 15 25 qualifier
4 KOMÁROMY- POROS Csongor BVSC HUN 1,000 15 25 qualifier
4 LELION Jean CAN 1,000 15 25 qualifier
4 NAGY Dávid VASAS HUN 1,000 15 25 qualifier
4 PÁSZTOR Csaba MTK HUN 1,000 15 25 qualifier
9 FENYVESI Csaba VASAS HUN 1,000 14 23 qualifier

10 YANEZ Adrian VCE-VA ESP 1,000 12 25 qualifier
11 BÁNYAI Botond VASAS HUN 1,000 11 25 qualifier
11 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC HUN 1,000 11 25 qualifier
13 NAGY Marcell VASAS HUN 1,000 11 20 qualifier
14 SAMU Péter NKESE HUN 1,000 10 25 qualifier
15 BENDE Bence SZOMBATHELY HUN 1,000 10 24 qualifier
16 CZIRÁKI Bálint BALATON HUN 0,800 14 22 qualifier
17 STUBNYA Márton MTK HUN 0,800 12 22 qualifier
18 CHO TAEUN Sándor BHSE HUN 0,800 11 24 qualifier
19 TULEN Tristan SC DEN BOSCH NED 0,800 11 23 qualifier
20 KLIS Krisztián BVSC HUN 0,800 10 24 qualifier
21 NIKOLIC Danilo SRB 0,800 10 23 qualifier
21 SOMFAI Péter BHSE HUN 0,800 10 23 qualifier
21 SZÉNYI Péter MTK HUN 0,800 10 23 qualifier
24 TULEN Rafael SC DEN BOSCH NED 0,800 9 22 qualifier
25 ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik OMS-TATA HUN 0,800 8 23 qualifier
25 SÁRVÁRI Merse VASAS HUN 0,800 8 23 qualifier
27 ZSAKAY Balázs VASAS HUN 0,800 7 23 qualifier
28 BUTA Levente VASAS HUN 0,800 7 21 qualifier
28 FARKAS Martin TSC HUN 0,800 7 21 qualifier
30 KOCH Máté VASAS HUN 0,800 6 23 qualifier
31 HARANGOZÓ Bence TSC HUN 0,800 6 21 qualifier
32 DR BARTÓKI-GÖNCZY Balázs AVA HUN 0,800 5 23 qualifier
33 HORVÁTH Norbert OMS-TATA HUN 0,800 5 22 qualifier
34 DEMETER Gergely TSC HUN 0,800 5 21 qualifier
35 BERTA Botond VASAS HUN 0,800 5 20 qualifier
36 MESTYANEK Máté BVSC HUN 0,800 5 18 qualifier
37 HOSSZÚ Dániel BHSE HUN 0,600 7 22 qualifier
38 LOVRIC Ivan MK SPLIT CRO 0,600 6 23 qualifier
39 SIKLÓSI Gergely BALATON HUN 0,600 6 22 qualifier
40 VERESS Dániel DVE HUN 0,600 6 21 qualifier
41 KOLCZONAY Balázs FLESS HUN 0,600 5 21 qualifier
42 CSÉRI Soma BALATON HUN 0,600 5 19 qualifier
43 GROVER Ellliott HAVERSTOCK FC GBR 0,600 5 18 qualifier
43 HORVÁTH Ákos MTK HUN 0,600 5 18 qualifier
45 GÁRDOS Tamás BALATON HUN 0,600 4 23 qualifier
46 SZAKMÁRY Nándor VERESEGYHÁZ HUN 0,600 4 22 qualifier
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47 LUGONES JESUS Andres BHSE HUN 0,600 4 20 qualifier
47 PEREI Botond VASAS HUN 0,600 4 20 qualifier
49 DEÁK István NKESE HUN 0,600 3 22 qualifier
50 BAKOS Bálint VASAS HUN 0,600 3 20 qualifier
51 DABIJA Adrian CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 0,600 2 23 qualifier
52 JAKOVÁC Gergely VASAS HUN 0,600 2 21 qualifier
53 BERECZKI Richárd KSI HUN 0,600 1 21 qualifier
53 FATSAR Ágoston BVSC HUN 0,600 1 21 qualifier
55 SCHMIER Robert HEIDELBERGER FC TSG GER 0,600 1 16 qualifier
56 PETERDI András PTE-PEAC HUN 0,600 0 20 qualifier
57 ONDRUSEK Radek KS SK ZLIN CZE 0,600 0 18 qualifier
57 SÁROSDI Soma VASAS HUN 0,600 0 18 qualifier
59 CSISZÉR Ferenc MTK HUN 0,600 -1 18 qualifier
60 MÁLITS István TSC HUN 0,600 -2 20 qualifier
61 STROBL Krisztián ÖTTUSA HUN 0,600 -2 18 qualifier
62 MILIC Marko SRB 0,600 -2 17 qualifier
62 PIATTI Enrico ITA 0,600 -2 17 qualifier
64 ROBERT Julien AUVERGNE TE FRA 0,600 -4 17 qualifier
65 LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS HUN 0,400 2 22 qualifier
66 MACSKA Adam CS SATU MARE ROU 0,400 2 19 qualifier
67 SZLACHÁNYI Samu MTK HUN 0,400 1 21 qualifier
67 VAN NUNEN David PALLOS UTRECHT NED 0,400 1 21 qualifier
69 KASZA Róbert OMS-TATA HUN 0,400 1 19 qualifier
70 BRUCKMANN Gergõ KSI HUN 0,400 0 20 qualifier
70 JURADO SOSSA Santiago COL 0,400 0 20 qualifier
72 ANDRÁSFI Tibor BVSC HUN 0,400 -1 19 qualifier
73 HIDVÉGI Gergõ VASAS HUN 0,400 -1 17 qualifier
74 NAGY Géza BALATON HUN 0,400 -1 16 qualifier
75 CZUPRÁK Zsolt PILISCSABAI SE HUN 0,400 -2 19 qualifier
76 KALICZA Mihály VASAS HUN 0,400 -2 18 qualifier
76 SALGA Gergõ OMS-TATA HUN 0,400 -2 18 qualifier
78 HALMAI Ottó NKESE HUN 0,400 -2 15 qualifier
79 OROIAN Alex CS SATU MARE ROU 0,400 -3 19 qualifier
80 HERMOSILLA Cristopher CHI 0,400 -3 17 qualifier
81 NAGY Balázs HIPERAKTÍV HUN 0,400 -3 16 qualifier
81 RÉGELY András VASAS HUN 0,400 -3 16 qualifier
83 RIPKA András FLESS HUN 0,400 -4 18 qualifier
83 TURI Gergõ TÖREKVÉS HUN 0,400 -4 18 qualifier
85 CSERE Bence BALATON HUN 0,400 -4 17 qualifier
86 KOVÁCS László OMS-TATA HUN 0,400 -4 16 qualifier
87 LIPTAY Ádám BHSE HUN 0,400 -4 15 qualifier
88 KORMOS Csaba PILISCSABAI SE HUN 0,400 -5 18 qualifier
88 TIRMAN Sebastian CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 0,400 -5 18 qualifier
90 FÓTI Adorján VASAS HUN 0,400 -5 17 qualifier
90 GARCIA Juan Pablo CHI 0,400 -5 17 qualifier
90 HORVÁTH Zsombor FLESS HUN 0,400 -5 17 qualifier
93 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ HUN 0,400 -5 14 qualifier
94 UJVÁRI András MTK HUN 0,400 -6 16 qualifier
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95 AUSTEN Ross AUS 0,400 -7 15 eliminated
95 RAFFAI Kristóf BALATON HUN 0,400 -7 15 eliminated
97 SZABÓ Tamás BVSC HUN 0,200 -1 20 eliminated
98 TELEK Máté ÖTTUSA HUN 0,200 -2 21 eliminated
99 DEMETER Bence TSC HUN 0,200 -3 18 eliminated

100 ID. CSISZÉR Ferenc MTK HUN 0,200 -3 17 eliminated
101 BUSTOS Joaquin CHI 0,200 -6 17 eliminated
101 NEGRAIA Bogdan CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 0,200 -6 17 eliminated
101 SZABO Karol SLOVENSKY KORD SVK 0,200 -6 17 eliminated
104 REGÕS Gergely KSI HUN 0,200 -6 16 eliminated
105 KATONA Ferenc Bálint TSC HUN 0,200 -7 16 eliminated
106 FRÖHLICH Tamás TSC HUN 0,200 -8 15 eliminated
106 GAVRILUT Daniel CS UNEFS BUCURESTI ROU 0,200 -8 15 eliminated
106 GONZALEZ Rodrigo CHI 0,200 -8 15 eliminated
106 MACELARU Dan CS UNEFS BUCURESTI ROU 0,200 -8 15 eliminated
110 DOBOS Ferenc OMS-TATA HUN 0,200 -8 14 eliminated
111 SZABÓ Illés BHSE HUN 0,200 -9 15 eliminated
112 SZABÓ Ádám BALATON HUN 0,200 -10 12 eliminated
113 SÁNTHA Máté SZOMBATHELY HUN 0,200 -11 13 eliminated
113 SZÜCS Dániel SZVSZSE HUN 0,200 -11 13 eliminated
113 TAMÁS József OMS-TATA HUN 0,200 -11 13 eliminated
116 PAVEL Claudiu Marian CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO ROU 0,200 -11 12 eliminated
117 KAPUI Bálint TSC HUN 0,200 -12 10 eliminated
118 SZÉP Balázs BHSE HUN 0,200 -14 9 eliminated
119 VARGA Ádám ÖTTUSA HUN 0,200 -15 9 eliminated
120 BURCSIK Barnabás OMS-TATA HUN 0,000 -11 14 eliminated
120 HEGEDÛS László KRVSE HUN 0,000 -11 14 eliminated
120 KARDOS Bence BVSC HUN 0,000 -11 14 eliminated
120 SPALEK András VASAS HUN 0,000 -11 14 eliminated
124 HÁDER Roland SZVSZSE HUN 0,000 -12 13 eliminated
124 MIKÓ Domonkos CSEPEL HUN 0,000 -12 13 eliminated
124 PAKSY Gábor BVSC HUN 0,000 -12 13 eliminated
127 KOVÁCS Gergely OMS-TATA HUN 0,000 -13 12 eliminated
128 BÚS Dániel Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ HUN 0,000 -14 11 eliminated
128 NÉMETH Viktor BVSC HUN 0,000 -14 11 eliminated
130 KUKLA Miklós ÉTC HUN 0,000 -15 10 eliminated
131 BURÁS Dávid MTK HUN 0,000 -17 8 eliminated
132 REGÕCZI Péter ÉTC HUN 0,000 -18 7 eliminated
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1 HAMAR Balázs HUN BVSC

Tableau of 128

128 --------- ---

65 LÓRÁND Ádám HUN VASAS

64 ROBERT Julien FRA AUVERGNE TE    15/8

33 HORVÁTH Norbert HUN OMS-TATA

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 DR BARTÓKI-GÖNCZY Balázs HUN AVA

17 STUBNYA Márton HUN MTK

112 --------- ---

81 RÉGELY András HUN VASAS

48 PEREI Botond HUN VASAS    15/10

49 DEÁK István HUN NKESE

80 HERMOSILLA Cristopher CHI    15/14

113 --------- ---

16 CZIRÁKI Bálint HUN BALATON

9 FENYVESI Csaba HUN VASAS

120 --------- ---

73 HIDVÉGI Gergõ HUN VASAS

56 PETERDI András HUN PTE-PEAC    15/11

41 KOLCZONAY Balázs HUN FLESS

88 KORMOS Csaba HUN PILISCSABAI SE    15/9

105 --------- ---

24 TULEN Rafael NED SC DEN BOSCH

25 ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik HUN OMS-TATA

104 --------- ---

89 TIRMAN Sebastian ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

40 VERESS Dániel HUN DVE    12/5

57 SÁROSDI Soma HUN VASAS

72 ANDRÁSFI Tibor HUN BVSC    15/6

121 --------- ---

8 DEBNÁR Gergely HUN BVSC

HAMAR Balázs

Tableau of 64

ROBERT Julien
   15/13

HORVÁTH Norbert

DR BARTÓKI-GÖNCZY Balázs
   15/13

STUBNYA Márton

RÉGELY András
   15/12

HERMOSILLA Cristopher

CZIRÁKI Bálint
   15/14

FENYVESI Csaba

PETERDI András
   15/11

KOLCZONAY Balázs

TULEN Rafael
   11/10

ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik

VERESS Dániel
   15/13

ANDRÁSFI Tibor

DEBNÁR Gergely
   15/13

ROBERT Julien

Tableau of 32

DR BARTÓKI-GÖNCZY Balázs

STUBNYA Márton

HERMOSILLA Cristopher

FENYVESI Csaba

TULEN Rafael

ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik

ANDRÁSFI Tibor
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5 LELION Jean CAN

Tableau of 128

124 --------- ---

69 KASZA Róbert HUN OMS-TATA

60 MÁLITS István HUN TSC    15/9

37 HOSSZÚ Dániel HUN BHSE

92 FÓTI Adorján HUN VASAS    15/10

101 --------- ---

28 FARKAS Martin HUN TSC

21 SZÉNYI Péter HUN MTK

108 --------- ---

85 CSERE Bence HUN BALATON

44 GROVER Ellliott GBR HAVERSTOCK FC    15/9

53 FATSAR Ágoston HUN BVSC

76 KALICZA Mihály HUN VASAS    15/9

117 --------- ---

12 DUDÁS Balázs HUN BVSC

13 NAGY Marcell HUN VASAS

116 --------- ---

77 SALGA Gergõ HUN OMS-TATA

52 JAKOVÁC Gergely HUN VASAS    15/14

45 GÁRDOS Tamás HUN BALATON

84 RIPKA András HUN FLESS    15/8

109 --------- ---

20 KLIS Krisztián HUN BVSC

29 BUTA Levente HUN VASAS

100 --------- ---

93 SZAKMÁRY Sándor HUN VERESEGYHÁZ

36 MESTYANEK Máté HUN BVSC    15/8

61 STROBL Krisztián HUN ÖTTUSA

68 SZLACHÁNYI Samu HUN MTK    15/10

125 --------- ---

4 PÁSZTOR Csaba HUN MTK

LELION Jean

Tableau of 64

KASZA Róbert
   15/5

HOSSZÚ Dániel

FARKAS Martin
   15/10

SZÉNYI Péter

GROVER Ellliott
   15/11

FATSAR Ágoston

DUDÁS Balázs
   15/7

NAGY Marcell

JAKOVÁC Gergely
   11/10

RIPKA András

KLIS Krisztián
   15/8

BUTA Levente

MESTYANEK Máté
   15/12

SZLACHÁNYI Samu

PÁSZTOR Csaba
   15/8

LELION Jean

Tableau of 32

HOSSZÚ Dániel

SZÉNYI Péter

DUDÁS Balázs

NAGY Marcell

KLIS Krisztián

BUTA Levente

PÁSZTOR Csaba
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3 BÁNYAI Zsombor HUN VASAS

Tableau of 128

126 --------- ---

67 VAN NUNEN David NED PALLOS UTRECHT

62 MILIC Marko SRB    15/6

35 BERTA Botond HUN VASAS

94 UJVÁRI András HUN MTK    12/11

99 --------- ---

30 KOCH Máté HUN VASAS

19 TULEN Tristan NED SC DEN BOSCH

110 --------- ---

83 TURI Gergõ HUN TÖREKVÉS

46 SZAKMÁRY Nándor HUN VERESEGYHÁZ    15/3

51 DABIJA Adrian ROU CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

78 HALMAI Ottó HUN NKESE    15/13

115 --------- ---

14 SAMU Péter HUN NKESE

11 BÁNYAI Botond HUN VASAS

118 --------- ---

75 CZUPRÁK Zsolt HUN PILISCSABAI SE

54 BERECZKI Richárd HUN KSI    15/9

43 HORVÁTH Ákos HUN MTK

86 KOVÁCS László HUN OMS-TATA    15/9

107 --------- ---

22 NIKOLIC Danilo SRB

27 ZSAKAY Balázs HUN VASAS

102 --------- ---

91 GARCIA Juan Pablo CHI

38 LOVRIC Ivan CRO MK SPLIT    15/8

59 CSISZÉR Ferenc HUN MTK

70 JURADO SOSSA Santiago COL    15/13

123 --------- ---

6 NAGY Dávid HUN VASAS

BÁNYAI Zsombor

Tableau of 64

VAN NUNEN David
   15/12

BERTA Botond

KOCH Máté
   15/7

TULEN Tristan

SZAKMÁRY Nándor
   15/8

DABIJA Adrian

SAMU Péter
   15/12

BÁNYAI Botond

BERECZKI Richárd
   15/4

KOVÁCS László

NIKOLIC Danilo
   15/10

ZSAKAY Balázs

LOVRIC Ivan
   15/9

CSISZÉR Ferenc

NAGY Dávid
   15/11

BÁNYAI Zsombor

Tableau of 32

KOCH Máté

TULEN Tristan

SAMU Péter

BÁNYAI Botond

NIKOLIC Danilo

LOVRIC Ivan

NAGY Dávid
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7 KOMÁROMY- POROS Csongor HUN BVSC

Tableau of 128

122 --------- ---

71 BRUCKMANN Gergõ HUN KSI

58 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE KS SK ZLIN    15/7

39 SIKLÓSI Gergely HUN BALATON

90 HORVÁTH Zsombor HUN FLESS    15/9

103 --------- ---

26 SÁRVÁRI Merse HUN VASAS

23 SOMFAI Péter HUN BHSE

106 --------- ---

87 LIPTAY Ádám HUN BHSE

42 CSÉRI Soma HUN BALATON    15/3

55 SCHMIER Robert GER HEIDELBERGER FC TSG

74 NAGY Géza HUN BALATON    15/9

119 --------- ---

10 YANEZ Adrian ESP VCE-VA

15 BENDE Bence HUN SZOMBATHELY

114 --------- ---

79 OROIAN Alex ROU CS SATU MARE

50 BAKOS Bálint HUN VASAS    15/9

47 LUGONES JESUS Andres HUN BHSE

82 NAGY Balázs HUN HIPERAKTÍV    15/6

111 --------- ---

18 CHO TAEUN Sándor HUN BHSE

31 HARANGOZÓ Bence HUN TSC

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 DEMETER Gergely HUN TSC

63 PIATTI Enrico ITA

66 MACSKA Adam ROU CS SATU MARE    15/9

127 --------- ---

2 BERTA Dániel HUN PTE-PEAC

KOMÁROMY- POROS Csongor

Tableau of 64

ONDRUSEK Radek
   15/9

SIKLÓSI Gergely

SÁRVÁRI Merse
   15/10

SOMFAI Péter

CSÉRI Soma
   15/9

NAGY Géza

YANEZ Adrian
   15/9

BENDE Bence

BAKOS Bálint
   15/14

LUGONES JESUS Andres

CHO TAEUN Sándor
   15/7

HARANGOZÓ Bence

DEMETER Gergely
   15/12

MACSKA Adam

BERTA Dániel
   11/9

ONDRUSEK Radek

Tableau of 32

SIKLÓSI Gergely

SOMFAI Péter

YANEZ Adrian

BAKOS Bálint

CHO TAEUN Sándor

HARANGOZÓ Bence

BERTA Dániel
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1 ROBERT Julien FRA AUVERGNE TE

Tableau of 32

32 DR BARTÓKI-GÖNCZY Balázs HUN AVA    15/6

17 STUBNYA Márton HUN MTK

16 HERMOSILLA Cristopher CHI    15/5

9 FENYVESI Csaba HUN VASAS

24 TULEN Rafael NED SC DEN BOSCH    15/9

25 ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik HUN OMS-TATA

8 ANDRÁSFI Tibor HUN BVSC    15/8

5 LELION Jean CAN

28 HOSSZÚ Dániel HUN BHSE    15/10

21 SZÉNYI Péter HUN MTK

12 DUDÁS Balázs HUN BVSC    15/6

13 NAGY Marcell HUN VASAS

20 KLIS Krisztián HUN BVSC    11/10

29 BUTA Levente HUN VASAS

4 PÁSZTOR Csaba HUN MTK    15/9

3 BÁNYAI Zsombor HUN VASAS

30 KOCH Máté HUN VASAS    15/6

19 TULEN Tristan NED SC DEN BOSCH

14 SAMU Péter HUN NKESE    15/4

11 BÁNYAI Botond HUN VASAS

22 NIKOLIC Danilo SRB    15/9

27 LOVRIC Ivan CRO MK SPLIT

6 NAGY Dávid HUN VASAS    15/14

7 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE KS SK ZLIN

26 SIKLÓSI Gergely HUN BALATON    15/13

23 SOMFAI Péter HUN BHSE

10 YANEZ Adrian ESP VCE-VA    15/8

15 BAKOS Bálint HUN VASAS

18 CHO TAEUN Sándor HUN BHSE    12/11

31 HARANGOZÓ Bence HUN TSC

2 BERTA Dániel HUN PTE-PEAC    15/12

ROBERT Julien

Tableau of 16

STUBNYA Márton
   15/10

TULEN Rafael

ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik
   15/12

LELION Jean

SZÉNYI Péter
   15/10

NAGY Marcell

BUTA Levente
   15/4

BÁNYAI Zsombor

TULEN Tristan
   15/9

NIKOLIC Danilo

NAGY Dávid
   14/11

SIKLÓSI Gergely

SOMFAI Péter
   15/14

CHO TAEUN Sándor

HARANGOZÓ Bence
   15/9

STUBNYA Márton

Tableau of 8

ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik

SZÉNYI Péter

BUTA Levente

BÁNYAI Zsombor

NIKOLIC Danilo

SOMFAI Péter

CHO TAEUN Sándor
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1 STUBNYA Márton HUN MTK

Tableau of 8

8 ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik HUN OMS-TATA    13/12

5 SZÉNYI Péter HUN MTK

4 BUTA Levente HUN VASAS    15/9

3 BÁNYAI Zsombor HUN VASAS

6 NIKOLIC Danilo SRB    12/8

7 SOMFAI Péter HUN BHSE

2 CHO TAEUN Sándor HUN BHSE    14/13

STUBNYA Márton

Semi-finals

BUTA Levente
   15/9

BÁNYAI Zsombor

SOMFAI Péter
   15/12

BUTA Levente

Final

SOMFAI Péter

   15/5
SOMFAI Péter
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1 SOMFAI Péter BHSE HUN
2 BUTA Levente VASAS HUN
3 BÁNYAI Zsombor VASAS HUN
3 STUBNYA Márton MTK HUN
5 CHO TAEUN Sándor BHSE HUN
6 NIKOLIC Danilo SRB
6 SZÉNYI Péter MTK HUN
8 ESZTERGÁLYOS Patrik OMS-TATA HUN
9 LELION Jean CAN
9 NAGY Dávid VASAS HUN

11 NAGY Marcell VASAS HUN
12 TULEN Tristan SC DEN BOSCH NED
13 TULEN Rafael SC DEN BOSCH NED
14 HARANGOZÓ Bence TSC HUN
15 SIKLÓSI Gergely BALATON HUN
16 ROBERT Julien AUVERGNE TE FRA
17 BERTA Dániel PTE-PEAC HUN
18 PÁSZTOR Csaba MTK HUN
19 FENYVESI Csaba VASAS HUN
20 YANEZ Adrian VCE-VA ESP
21 BÁNYAI Botond VASAS HUN
21 DUDÁS Balázs BVSC HUN
23 SAMU Péter NKESE HUN
24 KLIS Krisztián BVSC HUN
25 KOCH Máté VASAS HUN
26 DR BARTÓKI-GÖNCZY Balázs AVA HUN
27 HOSSZÚ Dániel BHSE HUN
28 LOVRIC Ivan MK SPLIT CRO
29 BAKOS Bálint VASAS HUN
30 ONDRUSEK Radek KS SK ZLIN CZE
31 ANDRÁSFI Tibor BVSC HUN
32 HERMOSILLA Cristopher CHI
33 HAMAR Balázs BVSC HUN
34 DEBNÁR Gergely BVSC HUN
34 KOMÁROMY- POROS Csongor BVSC HUN
36 BENDE Bence SZOMBATHELY HUN
37 CZIRÁKI Bálint BALATON HUN
38 SÁRVÁRI Merse VASAS HUN
39 ZSAKAY Balázs VASAS HUN
40 FARKAS Martin TSC HUN
41 HORVÁTH Norbert OMS-TATA HUN
42 DEMETER Gergely TSC HUN
43 BERTA Botond VASAS HUN
44 MESTYANEK Máté BVSC HUN
45 VERESS Dániel DVE HUN
46 KOLCZONAY Balázs FLESS HUN
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47 CSÉRI Soma BALATON HUN
48 GROVER Ellliott HAVERSTOCK FC GBR
49 SZAKMÁRY Nándor VERESEGYHÁZ HUN
50 LUGONES JESUS Andres BHSE HUN
51 DABIJA Adrian CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU
52 JAKOVÁC Gergely VASAS HUN
53 BERECZKI Richárd KSI HUN
53 FATSAR Ágoston BVSC HUN
55 PETERDI András PTE-PEAC HUN
56 CSISZÉR Ferenc MTK HUN
57 MACSKA Adam CS SATU MARE ROU
58 SZLACHÁNYI Samu MTK HUN
58 VAN NUNEN David PALLOS UTRECHT NED
60 KASZA Róbert OMS-TATA HUN
61 NAGY Géza BALATON HUN
62 RÉGELY András VASAS HUN
63 RIPKA András FLESS HUN
64 KOVÁCS László OMS-TATA HUN
65 HORVÁTH Ákos MTK HUN
66 GÁRDOS Tamás BALATON HUN
67 PEREI Botond VASAS HUN
68 DEÁK István NKESE HUN
69 SCHMIER Robert HEIDELBERGER FC TSG GER
70 SÁROSDI Soma VASAS HUN
71 MÁLITS István TSC HUN
72 STROBL Krisztián ÖTTUSA HUN
73 MILIC Marko SRB
73 PIATTI Enrico ITA
75 LÓRÁND Ádám VASAS HUN
76 BRUCKMANN Gergõ KSI HUN
76 JURADO SOSSA Santiago COL
78 HIDVÉGI Gergõ VASAS HUN
79 CZUPRÁK Zsolt PILISCSABAI SE HUN
80 KALICZA Mihály VASAS HUN
80 SALGA Gergõ OMS-TATA HUN
82 HALMAI Ottó NKESE HUN
83 OROIAN Alex CS SATU MARE ROU
84 NAGY Balázs HIPERAKTÍV HUN
85 TURI Gergõ TÖREKVÉS HUN
86 CSERE Bence BALATON HUN
87 LIPTAY Ádám BHSE HUN
88 KORMOS Csaba PILISCSABAI SE HUN
88 TIRMAN Sebastian CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU
90 FÓTI Adorján VASAS HUN
90 GARCIA Juan Pablo CHI
90 HORVÁTH Zsombor FLESS HUN
93 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ HUN
94 UJVÁRI András MTK HUN
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95 AUSTEN Ross AUS
95 RAFFAI Kristóf BALATON HUN
97 SZABÓ Tamás BVSC HUN
98 TELEK Máté ÖTTUSA HUN
99 DEMETER Bence TSC HUN

100 ID. CSISZÉR Ferenc MTK HUN
101 BUSTOS Joaquin CHI
101 NEGRAIA Bogdan CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU
101 SZABO Karol SLOVENSKY KORD SVK
104 REGÕS Gergely KSI HUN
105 KATONA Ferenc Bálint TSC HUN
106 FRÖHLICH Tamás TSC HUN
106 GAVRILUT Daniel CS UNEFS BUCURESTI ROU
106 GONZALEZ Rodrigo CHI
106 MACELARU Dan CS UNEFS BUCURESTI ROU
110 DOBOS Ferenc OMS-TATA HUN
111 SZABÓ Illés BHSE HUN
112 SZABÓ Ádám BALATON HUN
113 SÁNTHA Máté SZOMBATHELY HUN
113 SZÜCS Dániel SZVSZSE HUN
113 TAMÁS József OMS-TATA HUN
116 PAVEL Claudiu Marian CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO ROU
117 KAPUI Bálint TSC HUN
118 SZÉP Balázs BHSE HUN
119 VARGA Ádám ÖTTUSA HUN
120 BURCSIK Barnabás OMS-TATA HUN
120 HEGEDÛS László KRVSE HUN
120 KARDOS Bence BVSC HUN
120 SPALEK András VASAS HUN
124 HÁDER Roland SZVSZSE HUN
124 MIKÓ Domonkos CSEPEL HUN
124 PAKSY Gábor BVSC HUN
127 KOVÁCS Gergely OMS-TATA HUN
128 BÚS Dániel Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ HUN
128 NÉMETH Viktor BVSC HUN
130 KUKLA Miklós ÉTC HUN
131 BURÁS Dávid MTK HUN
132 REGÕCZI Péter ÉTC HUN
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